
 

 

PREFERRED EVENTS VENDORS 
Vendors marked with a * are our VIP vendors. 

 
DESSERTS 
 
Gateaux* 828-513-1920 gateauxhvl.com Hendersonville, NC 

Short Street Cakes* 828-505-4822 shortstreetcakes.com Asheville, NC 

Sugar and Snow Gelato* 704-616-4140 sugarandsnowgelato.com Asheville, NC 

Flat Rock Village Bakery 828-693-1313 villagebakerync.com Flat Rock, NC 

Geraldine’s Bakery 828-252-9330 geraldinesbakeryavl.com Asheville, NC 

The Hop Ice Cream Cafe 828-254-2224 thehopicecreamcafe.com Asheville, NC 

Hey Hey Cupcake 828-669-2253 heyheycupcake.com Black Mountain, NC 

Ultimate Ice Cream 828-776-1919 ultimateicecreamavl.com Asheville, NC 

Alyse Baca: Pastry Chef  704-661-6486 alyse.baca@gmail.com  

 

FLOWERS 
 
Flowers by Larry* 828-698-5060 flowersbylarry.com Hendersonville, NC 

Flourish Flower Farm* 828-808-9775 flourishflowerfarm.com Asheville, NC 

Meriwether Gardens 435-730-6783 meriwethergardens.com Zirconia, NC 

Flying Cloud Farm 828-768-3348 flyingcloudfarm.net Fairview, NC 

Poppins Posies 828-243-6214 poppinsposies.com Mills River, NC 

 

DÉCOR and RENTALS 
 
Classic Event Rental 828-255-2230 classiceventrental.com Asheville, NC 

East West Vintage Rentals 828-230-0377 eastwestvintagerentals.com Asheville, NC 

Vintage Indigo Event Rentals  828-367-7528 vintageindigorentals.com Brevard, NC  

Swags Design  828-777-5163 pews.swags-design.com Asheville, NC 

Happy Trailers Refrigerated Rentals  828-262-9808 happytrailersrefrigeratedrentals.com Boone, NC  

B & S Cold Storage on Wheels  828-713-4303 bscoldstorage.com Asheville, NC 
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EVENT STAFFING and BARTENDING 
 
Golden Girls Events Staffing*  863-255-2002 goldengirlseventsstaffing.squarespace.com Asheville, NC 

Jack’s 47* 828-436-2800 jacks47.com Asheville, NC 

Blue Ridge Event Staffing 828-357-4323 blueridgeeventstaffing.com Asheville, NC 

Andrew LaFiosca 828-301-0955 andrewmichaellafiosca@gmail.com Asheville, NC 

Songs Sealed Delivered  828-776-0411 songssealeddelivered.com Asheville, NC 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
 
JCM Photography* 813-857-7388 yourjcmphotography.com Asheville, NC 

Derek Diluzio Weddings* 828-301-4494 derekdiluzioweddings.com Asheville, NC 

Capturing WNC 828-333-7250 capturingwncphoto.com Brevard, NC 

Fete Photography 828-606-4601 fetephotography.com Asheville, NC 

Eliza Bell Photography 828-258-5398  elizabellphotography.com Asheville, NC 

Sarah Whitmeyer Photography 828-527-2409 whitmeyerphotography.com Maggie Valley, NC 

Allegory and Elm Photography 828-777-2639 allegoryandelm.com Asheville, NC 

Bren Photography  brenphotography.net  

Christine Scott Photography  christinescottphotography.com Greenville, SC 

Traci Arney Photography 336-404-6949 traciarneyphotography.com Salisbury, NC 

Jennifer Callahan Photography 423-923-1806 jennifercallahanphotography.com Asheville, NC 

inContrast Images 336-688-7025 incontrastimages.com Clayton, NC 

Matt Gruebmeyer Photography 828-273-9527 mattgruebmeyerphotography.com Hendersonville, NC 

 

VIDEOGRAPHY 
 
Heartistree 828-569-0056 heartistree.com Asheville, NC 

John Appleton Weddings  804-469-0834 johnappletonweddings.com  

 

MUSIC 
 
Carolina DJ Professionals* 704-990-5622 carolinadjprofessionals.com Charlotte, NC 

DJ Dr. Filth (Whitney Shroyer)* 828-231-3929 thebash.com/dj/whitneyshroyer Asheville, NC 

DJ Lucas London 843-718-6035 djlucaslondon.com Greenville, SC 

Cherished Memories DJ 828-226-2903 cherishedmemoriesdj.com Asheville, NC 

Pretty Little Goat String Band 828-862-6477 prettylittlegoat.com Brevard, NC 

Heads Up Penny Band  919-449-6208 headsuppennyband.com Raleigh, NC 
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Royal Suites  855-323-4386 bookece.com/artists/the-royal-suits Asheville, NC 

Jennie Wakefield (contra dance) 864-350-8951 jenniewakefield.com Greenville, SC 

 

HAIR and MAKEUP 
 
Bliss Salon 828-692-4452 avedabliss.com Hendersonville, NC 

Salon Christianne 828-692-9339 salonchristianne.com Flat Rock, NC 
AnaRie (provides services onsite) 732-614-6757 anarie.com/ Brevard, NC 
Blush Asheville (provides services onsite)  ashevillemakeupartist.com Asheville, NC 

 

OFFICIANT 
 

BeLoved Ceremony (Susan Marlan) 828-891-6323 belovedceremony.com Asheville, NC 

 

LOCAL FOOD TRUCKS 
 
Flat Rock Village Bakery 828-693-1313 villagebakerync.com  Flat Rock, NC 

Lil’ Mojo 828-255-7767 mojokitchen.biz/ Asheville, NC 

Brinehaus Food Truck 828-335-5949 brinehausmeatandprovisions.com Asheville, NC 

Relish Food Truck 828-429-6312 facebook.com/relishfoodtruck/ Lake Lure, NC 

Gypsy Queen 828-575-2758 gypsyqueencuisine.com/food-truck Asheville, NC 

Vitamina T 407-739-7475 facebook.com/vitaminatfoodtruck Asheville, NC 

Melt Your Heart AVL 828-989-6749 facebook.com/melt-your-heart-193294404119434 Asheville, NC 

Thoroughfare Food Truck  thoroughfarefoodtruck.com Greenville, SC 

 
TRANSPORTATION 
 
The Trolley Company 828-606-8606 thetrolleycompany.com  Hendersonville, NC 

Elite Limousine 828-890-2424 elite-limousine.com Asheville, NC 

Golf Cart Center  828-692-0300 golfcartcenterinc.com Hendersonville, NC 

Night and Day Taxi 828-693-8099 nightanddaytaxi.com Hendersonville, NC 

 
ACCOMMODATIONS 
 
Highland Lake Inn 828-693-6812 hliresort.com/ Flat Rock, NC 

Mountain Inn & Suites 828-692-7772 mountaininnflatrock.com Flat Rock, NC 

Pinebrook Manor 828-698-2707 pinebrookmanor.com Hendersonville, NC 
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Elizabeth Leigh Inn 828-808-5305 elizabethleighinn.com Hendersonville, NC 

The Henderson 828-696-2001 thehendersonnc.com Hendersonville, NC 

Melange Bed & Breakfast 828-697-5253 melangebb.com Hendersonville, NC 

1898 Waverly Inn 828-693-9193 waverlyinn.com Hendersonville, NC 

 
ADDITIONAL AREA HOTELS 
 
Best Western 828-692-0521 

Comfort Inn  828-693-8800 

Days Inn  828-697-5999 

Fairfield Inn & Suites  888-734-8507 

Hampton Inn  828-697-2333 

Holiday Inn Express  828-698-8899 

Quality Inn and Suites   828-692-7231 

Ramada  828-697-0006 

Red Roof Inn  828-697-1223 
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